<u></u>			~						
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRAC			BPA NO.		1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE 1	OF PAGE	
2 AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. MO 0 4	3. EFFECTIVE DATE 2-17-2007		QUISITION/PURCHASE REQ 3-05-281-005	NO.		5. PRO	JECT NO.(II app	olicable)	
6. ISSUED BY	DE 3100	7. AD	. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)			CODE 3100			
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Adelis M Rodriguez, 301-415-5719 Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Washington, DC 20555			U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Attn: Michael King Phone: 630-829-9612 2443 Warrenville Rd., STE 210 Lisle IL 60532						
B. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county,	State and ZIP Code)	L		(X)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICIT.	ATION NO).		
BROADWING COMMUNICATIONS, LLC					9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			· · · ·	
1122 CAPITAL OF TEXAS HIGHWAY SOUTH					10A MODIFICATION OF CON NRC-30-05-281	TRACT/OF	ADER NO.		
AUSTIN TX 787466426					10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)				
CODE 135833643	FACILITY CODE TEM ONLY APPLIES TO	OAME	NUMENTS OF SO		02-16-2005				
11.111511	EM UNLY APPLIES IT	UANIE	NUMENTS OF SC		HAHONS				
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning	which includes a reference to ACE DESIGNATED FOR THE virtue of this amendment you	the solid RECEIF desire to	citation and amendment OT OF OFFERS PRIOF change an offer alread	t nun R TO y sub	THE HOUR AND DATE mitted, such change may	UR AC- SPECIF y be ma	TED MAY		
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)	793-15-5E1334 J93 Obligate \$26,212.56		2360 31x0200 RO RG305281005						
13. THIS ITEM A	PPLIES ONLY TO MO	DIFICA	TIONS OF CONT		•				
	S THE CONTRACT/OF								
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Spec	pry authority) THE CHANGES SET FOR	HITINIEN	14 ARE MADE IN THE CON	IRACI	OHDER NO. IN FIEM TOA.				
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIE SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF		E CHANGES	(such as changes in pa	ying of	ice, appropriation date, etc.)				
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: X FAR 52.217-9 "Option to Extend the Term of the Contract Preliminary Notice sent on November 29, 2006					. 11				
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)									
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor x is not,	is required to sign this docu	ment and	l return 0 c	copie	s to the issuing office.				
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized b	y UCF section headings, including solicit	tation/contrac	ci subject matter where feasible	e.)					
The purpose of this modification i 1. Exercise Option year 2									
 Increase the contract ceiling Incrementally fund this contra 					·				
Period of performance: February 17 Total value of the contract: \$83,7 Total obligated amount: \$83,737.68	37.68	ary 16,	2008		·				
See attached pages.									
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document refe	renced in item SA or 10A as heroirden	channed re	mains unchanned and in full fo	We an	i effect.		•		
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)			AME AND TITLE OF CONTRA						
TON NAME AND TITLE OF STORES (1996 OF PART)		J	effrey R. Mitchesontracting Office	ell	Controller (type or printy				
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UI	NITED BY YES OF AMPLICA	B	Holl	160	DATE SIGNE	D	
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		/_	(Signature of	Coffin	acting Officer)	_ 6	44/200	0	
NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE			/// / /		STANDA Prescribe	RD FORM d by GSA	30/ (REV. 10- FAR (48 CFR)	83) 53.243	

TEMPLATE - ADMODI

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

ADMO02

NRC-30-05-281 Modification No. 4 Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to: (1) exercise Option Period Two in accordance with Section C.6, FAR Clause 52-217-9, "Option to Extend the Term of the Contract (MAR 2000)", thereby extending the period of performance through February 16, 2008 (2) increase the contract ceiling amount by \$26,212.56 from \$57,525.12 to \$83,737.68 (3) incrementally fund this contract by \$26,212.56 from \$57,525.12 to \$83,737.68 and Accordingly the Contract is modified as follows:

- (2) Refer to section B.4, "CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION DELIVERY ORDERS (JUNE 1988)" paragraph (a) first sentence is deleted in its entirety and replaced with the following in lieu thereof:
- "(a) The total estimated amount of this contract (ceiling) for the products/services ordered, delivered, and accepted under this contract is \$83,737.68"
- (3) Refer to section B.4, "CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION DELIVERY ORDERS (JUNE 1988)" paragraph (b) first sentence is deleted in its entirety and replaced with the following in lieu thereof:
- "(b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is \$83,737.68"

A summary of obligations from the date of award through the date of this modification is provided below:

FY05 Obligations	\$18,000.00
FY06 Obligations	\$39,525.12
FY07 Obligations	\$26,212.56

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations \$83,737.68

This modification obligates FY07 funds in the amount of \$26,212.56.

All other terms and conditions remain the same.